Geneva Darts League

Equipe

Liste des Capitaines

Joueur Téléphone

Portable

Saison 2023-2024

Email

BLUES BROTHERS AMATEURS

BLUSE BROTHERS

BULLSEYE BLASTERS

CHEERS'BRO

DC CERCEDA

FERREROS

INFERNO'S COYOTES

LANCY DARTS CLUB 1

LANCY DARTS CLUB 2

LES DIABOLIQUES

LES JAMBONS BEURRE

LES JEDI'S DARTS

LES KRAKENS

LES PLUMES VOLTAIRE

LES TIRES BOUCHONS

LOS IBERICOS

LOS PISTOLEROS

POST TENEBRAS DARTS

vendredi 26 avril 2024

BAHER ALASHHAB

PATRICIA PERRIRAZ

MIAMI THEMO

FREDERIC GRIVOT

JESUS RODRIGUEZ

JASON GABB

JOY POFFET

ADRIEN BUCCINI

ANTOINE ROBERT

DANIEL COZE

CHARLES BUFFLE

CAROLE KRIEG

EMMANUELLE GODEFROY

MARC MCMONAGLE

PIERRE-ALAIN MAGGI

ELVIO PROIETTI

PATRICK REY

ANTHONY CAILLE

41.76.592.00.51

41.76.418.26.99

41.76.811.45.09

33.62.849.13.25

41.79.543.88.78

41.79.682.79.29

41.79.511.10.12

41.76.248.53.43

41.79.734.47.89

33.68.606.51.79

41.78.708.13.29

41.79.825.47.49

41.76.396.77.24

33.64.547.15.54

41.79.792.68.89

41.79.413.56.07

41.79.679.30.96

41.79.550.73.12

contact@baher.ch

patperriraz@bluewin.ch

themo@bluewin.ch

fannaub@aol.fr

j.-rega@bluewin.ch

jasongabb@hotmail.com

joy.poffet@hotmail.com

LancyDartsClub@proton.me

antoine.robert@bluewin.ch

cozemoi@wanadoo.fr

charlesbuffle@hotmail.com

caro.krieg@bluemail.ch

manugodefroy@hotmail.com

mcmonaglemarc@gmail.com

pa.maggi@bluewin.ch

elviopro@gmail.com

reyblanco.patrick@gmail.com

acaille@bluewin.ch
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Equipe Joueur Téléphone Portable Email
RED BARONS PAUL GABBOTT 41.78.884.91.26 paulgabbott@gmail.com

ROLLING DARTS

SHARKS OF THE DARTS

TIGER'DARTS

XTS

vendredi 26 avril 2024

JEAN WEYER

NATHALIE BAECHLER

LAURENT DUVERNEY

PETER GALBRAITH

41.79.477.42.82

41.79.216.67.42

33.78.609.73.92

41.79.668.52.88

jeanweyer@bluewin.ch

nathalie-baechler@bluewin.ch

laurent.duverney@hotmail.fr

peter.galbraith@bluewin.ch

Page 2 sur 2



